LES RESULTATS DU CLUB

TOURNOI EXCELLENCE JUNIORS DU

LOIRET
20.01.2024

Epreuves

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

CAZALET Manon (28, CVL)

+10pts) DOS REIS Louis (28, CVL)

GUILLET Romain (28, CVL)

(+24pts) ETANGSALE llhan (28, CVL)

DEBRAY Romain (28, CVL)

EVENO Matheo (28, CVL)

_70 v

-60 v

-66 v

-73 v

-81 v



-90

NC SALESSES Pierre-Olivier (28, CVL)



